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Overall ranking
  

Rnk Nr Name Total Advt % Sum Disc. Penal
Up to
round

1

Up to
round

2

Up to
round

3

Up to
round

4

Up to
round

5

1st 1 Krchňavý 3731,16 6,65 100,00% 4533,63 Round:5
 802,47  R1:10th

 860,91
R2:7th

 1778,10
R3:2nd

 2778,10
R4:2nd

 2870,25
R5:1st

 3731,16

2nd 2 Matejka 3724,51 60,22 99,82% 4549,41 Round:5
 824,90  R1:11th

 850,88
R2:5th

 1839,20
R3:1st

 2802,68
R4:1st

 2873,63
R5:2nd

 3724,51

3th 3 Bene ml. 3664,29 30,20 98,21% 4439,01 Round:4
 774,72  R1:1st

 1000,00
R2:4th

 1843,07
R3:8th

 2664,29
R4:12th

 2664,29
R5:3th

 3664,29

4th 4 Mrva 3634,08 83,64 97,40% 4401,53 Round:5
 767,45  R1:7th

 909,86
R2:3th

 1850,71
R3:4th

 2763,21
R4:5th

 2763,21
R5:4th

 3634,08

5th 5 Sándor 3550,44 4,30 95,16% 3550,44 Round:5
 0,00  R1:6th

 911,73
R2:13th

 1679,28
R3:11th

 2580,33
R4:3th

 2782,90
R5:5th

 3550,44

6th 6 Vasek 3546,14 0,12 95,04% 4228,44 Round:5
 682,30  R1:8th

 896,72
R2:6th

 1795,91
R3:10th

 2619,40
R4:7th

 2722,65
R5:6th

 3546,14

7th 7 Bartok 3546,02 4,75 95,04% 4177,32 Round:5
 631,30  R1:2nd

 991,38
R2:2nd

 1861,91
R3:3th

 2773,53
R4:4th

 2773,53
R5:7th

 3546,02

8th 8 Šimo 3541,27 44,14 94,91% 4335,17 Round:5
 793,91  R1:9th

 890,93
R2:11th

 1721,47
R3:12th

 2541,27
R4:8th

 2721,47
R5:8th

 3541,27

9th 9 Hudcovič 3497,12 3,55 93,73% 4164,79 Round:5
 667,66  R1:4th

 932,55
R2:8th

 1769,02
R3:7th

 2666,65
R4:11th

 2666,65
R5:9th

 3497,12

10th 10 Kromholc 3493,57 24,15 93,63% 4132,73 Round:5
 639,16  R1:14th

 802,69
R2:10th

 1735,19
R3:9th

 2650,78
R4:10th

 2690,88
R5:10th

 3493,57

11th 11 Ivan 3469,42 16,06 92,99% 4187,50 Round:5
 718,08  R1:5th

 925,32
R2:1st

 1925,32
R3:5th

 2722,99
R4:6th

 2722,99
R5:11th

 3469,42

12th 12 Navarčík 3453,36 26,14 92,55% 3993,66 Round:5
 540,30  R1:13th

 813,95
R2:9th

 1741,62
R3:6th

 2707,40
R4:9th

 2707,40
R5:12th

 3453,36

13th 13 Ruisl 3427,22 322,06 91,85% 4147,01 Round:5
 719,79  R1:16th

 782,16
R2:12th

 1687,23
R3:13th

 2531,80
R4:13th

 2645,06
R5:13th

 3427,22

14th 14 Bene 3105,17 13,51 83,22% 3105,17 Round:5
 0,00  R1:12th

 818,57
R2:15th

 1584,66
R3:15th

 2381,77
R4:15th

 2381,77
R5:14th

 3105,17

15th 15 Valášek 3091,66 12,07 82,86% 3604,15 Round:4
 512,49  R1:3th

 950,98
R2:14th

 1641,92
R3:14th

 2435,34
R4:14th

 2435,34
R5:15th

 3091,66

16th 16 Ondrejka 3079,59 0,00 82,54% 3731,49 Round:5
 651,90  R1:15th

 793,76
R2:16th

 1537,50
R3:16th

 2334,39
R4:16th

 2335,85
R5:16th

 3079,59
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Up to round 5

  
Rnk Var Nr Name Total Advt % Sum Disc. Points Penal

1st +1 1 Krchňavý 3731,16 6,65 100.00% 4533,63 Round:5
 802,47 3731,16  

2nd -1 2 Matejka 3724,51 60,22 99,82% 4549,41 Round:5
 824,90 3724,51  

3th +9 3 Bene ml. 3664,29 30,20 98,21% 4439,01 Round:4
 774,72 3664,29  

4th +1 4 Mrva 3634,08 83,64 97,40% 4401,53 Round:5
 767,45 3634,08  

5th -2 5 Sándor 3550,44 4,30 95,16% 3550,44 Round:5
 0,00
3550,44  
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6th +1 6 Vasek 3546,14 0,12 95,04% 4228,44 Round:5
 682,30 3546,14  

7th -3 7 Bartok 3546,02 4,75 95,04% 4177,32 Round:5
 631,30 3546,02  

8th 0 8 Šimo 3541,27 44,14 94,91% 4335,17 Round:5
 793,91 3541,27  

9th +2 9 Hudcovič 3497,12 3,55 93,73% 4164,79 Round:5
 667,66 3497,12  

10th 0 10 Kromholc 3493,57 24,15 93,63% 4132,73 Round:5
 639,16 3493,57  

11th -5 11 Ivan 3469,42 16,06 92,99% 4187,50 Round:5
 718,08 3469,42  

12th -3 12 Navarčík 3453,36 26,14 92,55% 3993,66 Round:5
 540,30 3453,36  

13th 0 13 Ruisl 3427,22 322,06 91,85% 4147,01 Round:5
 719,79 3427,22  

14th +1 14 Bene 3105,17 13,51 83,22% 3105,17 Round:5
 0,00 3105,17  

15th -1 15 Valášek 3091,66 12,07 82,86% 3604,15 Round:4
 512,49 3091,66  

16th 0 16 Ondrejka 3079,59  82,54% 3731,49 Round:5
 651,90 3079,59  

 
 
Up to round 4

  
Rnk Var Nr Name Total Advt % Sum Disc. Points Penal

1st 0 2 Matejka 2873,63 3,38 100.00% 3724,51 Round:1
 850,88 2873,63  

2nd 0 1 Krchňavý 2870,25 87,35 99,88% 3731,16 Round:1
 860,91 2870,25  

3th +8 5 Sándor 2782,90 9,37 96,84% 3550,44 Round:2
 767,54 2782,90  

4th -1 7 Bartok 2773,53 10,32 96,52% 3546,02 Round:4
 772,49 2773,53  

5th -1 4 Mrva 2763,21 40,22 96,16% 3634,08 Round:4
 870,87 2763,21  

6th -1 11 Ivan 2722,99 0,34 94,76% 3469,42 Round:4
 746,43 2722,99  

7th +3 6 Vasek 2722,65 1,19 94,75% 3546,14 Round:3
 823,49 2722,65  

8th +4 8 Šimo 2721,47 14,07 94,70% 3541,27 Round:3
 819,80 2721,47  

9th -3 12 Navarčík 2707,40 16,52 94,22% 3453,36 Round:4
 745,96 2707,40  

10th -1 10 Kromholc 2690,88 24,24 93,64% 3493,57 Round:1
 802,69 2690,88  

11th -4 9 Hudcovič 2666,65 2,36 92,80% 3497,12 Round:4
 830,48 2666,65  

12th -4 3 Bene ml. 2664,29 19,23 92,71% 3439,01 Round:4
 774,72 2664,29  

13th 0 13 Ruisl 2645,06 209,72 92,05% 3427,22 Round:1
 782,16 2645,06  

14th 0 15 Valášek 2435,34 53,58 84,75% 2947,84 Round:4
 512,49 2435,34  

15th 0 14 Bene 2381,77 45,92 82,88% 3105,17 Round:4
 723,40 2381,77  
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16th 0 16 Ondrejka 2335,85  81,29% 3079,59 Round:2
 743,74
2335,85  

 
 
Up to round 3

  
Rnk Var Nr Name Total Advt % Points Penal
1st +4 2 Matejka 2802,68 24,58 100.00% 2802,68  
2nd +5 1 Krchňavý 2778,10 4,57 99,12% 2778,10  
3th -1 7 Bartok 2773,53 10,32 98,96% 2773,53  
4th -1 4 Mrva 2763,21 40,22 98,59% 2763,21  
5th -4 11 Ivan 2722,99 15,59 97,16% 2722,99  
6th +3 12 Navarčík 2707,40 40,75 96,60% 2707,40  
7th +1 9 Hudcovič 2666,65 2,36 95,15% 2666,65  
8th -4 3 Bene ml. 2664,29 13,51 95,06% 2664,29  
9th +1 10 Kromholc 2650,78 31,38 94,58% 2650,78  

10th -4 6 Vasek 2619,40 39,07 93,46% 2619,40  
11th +2 5 Sándor 2580,33 39,06 92,07% 2580,33  
12th -1 8 Šimo 2541,27 9,47 90,67% 2541,27  
13th -1 13 Ruisl 2531,80 96,45 90,33% 2531,80  
14th 0 15 Valášek 2435,34 53,58 86,89% 2435,34  
15th 0 14 Bene 2381,77 47,38 84,98% 2381,77  
16th 0 16 Ondrejka 2334,39  83,29% 2334,39  

 
 
Up to round 2

  
Rnk Var Nr Name Total Advt % Points Penal
1st +4 11 Ivan 1925,32 63,41 100.00% 1925,32  
2nd 0 7 Bartok 1861,91 11,20 96,71% 1861,91  
3th +4 4 Mrva 1850,71 7,65 96,12% 1850,71  
4th -3 3 Bene ml. 1843,07 3,87 95,73% 1843,07  
5th +6 2 Matejka 1839,20 43,29 95,53% 1839,20  
6th +2 6 Vasek 1795,91 17,81 93,28% 1795,91  
7th +3 1 Krchňavý 1778,10 9,08 92,35% 1778,10  
8th -4 9 Hudcovič 1769,02 27,40 91,88% 1769,02  
9th +4 12 Navarčík 1741,62 6,43 90,46% 1741,62  

10th +4 10 Kromholc 1735,19 13,72 90,12% 1735,19  
11th -2 8 Šimo 1721,47 34,24 89,41% 1721,47  
12th +4 13 Ruisl 1687,23 7,95 87,63% 1687,23  
13th -7 5 Sándor 1679,28 37,36 87,22% 1679,28  
14th -11 15 Valášek 1641,92 57,26 85,28% 1641,92  
15th -3 14 Bene 1584,66 47,16 82,31% 1584,66  
16th -1 16 Ondrejka 1537,50  79,86% 1537,50  

 
 
Up to round 1

  
Rnk Nr Name Total Advt % Points Penal
1st 3 Bene ml. 1000,00 8,62 100.00% 1000,00  
2nd 7 Bartok 991,38 40,40 99,14% 991,38  
3th 15 Valášek 950,98 18,43 95,10% 950,98  
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4th 9 Hudcovič 932,55 7,23 93,26% 932,55  
5th 11 Ivan 925,32 13,59 92,53% 925,32  
6th 5 Sándor 911,73 1,87 91,17% 911,73  
7th 4 Mrva 909,86 13,14 90,99% 909,86  
8th 6 Vasek 896,72 5,79 89,67% 896,72  
9th 8 Šimo 890,93 30,02 89,09% 890,93  

10th 1 Krchňavý 860,91 10,03 86,09% 860,91  
11th 2 Matejka 850,88 32,31 85,09% 850,88  
12th 14 Bene 818,57 4,61 81,86% 818,57  
13th 12 Navarčík 813,95 11,26 81,40% 813,95  
14th 10 Kromholc 802,69 8,93 80,27% 802,69  
15th 16 Ondrejka 793,76 11,60 79,38% 793,76  
16th 13 Ruisl 782,16  78,22% 782,16  

 
 


